2023 GSTTA Winter Comp - Player Percentages - Doubles

Name

Craig Campbell

Craig Campbell / Nathan Eatts
Nathan Eatts

Craig Martin

James Putland / Geoff Rosser
Rob Herbertt

Kai Hillen / Craig Martin

Rory Rogers

Bob Voumard / Rob Wallis
Jeff Mountford

Geoff Rosser

James Putland

Steve Marriott

Mark Shadiac / Scott Simpson
Bryce Pritchard

Cathy Smith

Kai Hillen

Rob Wallis

Tim Mignanelli

Wendy Baida / Chloe Campbell
Scott Simpson

Bob Voumard

Wendy Baida

Dean McCarthur

Dan Maxwell

Jess Campbell / Tom Campbell
NOT APPLICABLE / NOT APPLICABLE
NOT APPLICABLE

Mark Shadiac

Chloe Campbell

Jess Campbell

Tom Campbell

Sean Gallagher

Tim Mignanelli / Dean McCarthur
Esther Ratner

Alec Wheatley / Esther Ratner
Alec Wheatley

Malcolm Farmer

David Thompson

Paul Whittlesea

Paul Cotton

John Steggles / Peter Campbell
Amber Rudd

Peter Baldock

John Steggles

Nick Rudd
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100
100
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75
75
73
71
70
70
64
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60
60
60
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55
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55
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50
50
50
50
50
50
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40
38
33
33
30
29
27
25
23
20
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33
33
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21
28
19
26
18
23
25
36
21
10
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19
25
18
25
24
23
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26
26
22
23
12
24
17
26
25
25
18
19
21
18
18
23
15
14
13

9
13
18
17

9

9

7

7
16

8
15
15
12
10
10
11
19
14

9
20
20
26
16
18
18
18
20
21
23
21
23
12
24
20
24
26
26
24
17
27
24
24
30
20
19
26
18
26
30
35
26
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82
82
61
72
65
56
68
64
70
69
65
60
53
52
49
49
53
58
57
56
52
55
53
51
50
50
50
46
52
49
49
43
53
44
43
43
43
43
42
33
33
33
38
33
26



Murray Russell

Maxwell Rush

Peter Baldock / Murray Russell
Ritchie McDougall
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30
29
19
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